Sarang Lounge

BREAKFAST
breakfast available from 7AM - 11AM

Acai Smoothy Bowl
coconut, tropical fruits

Granola Bowl
greek yoghurt, pear, dates, walnut, honey

Avocado on Toast
heirloom tomato, feta, sourdough, salad

Coconut Chia Seed Pudding

banana, cacao nibs, muesli, almond butter

Eggs any style
2 eggs, baby potato, mushrooms,
roasted tomato, sourdough

Omelette
ham & mushroom or spinach
& feta cheese, delicate greens

SALADS

Rucola Salad
arugula, radicchio, parmesan,
balsamic dressing

Classic Caesar Salad
romaine, crouton, parmesan,
white anchovy dressing

Superfood Salad
goji berries, almonds, coconut, chia seeds,
arugula, popped quinoa, pomelo dressing

Tuna and White Bean Salad

red onion, parsley, extra virgin olive oil

LIGHT BITES

Peking Duck Spring Rolls
hoisin honey dipping sauce

Potato Zucchini Fritters
black olives, saffron aioli

Mushroom Arancini
rucola, truffle aioli

Chicken Wings Rica Rica
spicy tomato chili glaze, kaffir lime,
sesame dipping sauce

150

150

155

155

155

165

165

155

155

170

145

145

140

155

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Club Sandwich

grilled chicken, ham, boiled egg, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mayo

served with salad or french fries

Focaccia “Submarine Sandwich”
salami, ham, mortadella, edam,

provolone and olive salad

served with salad or parmesan french fries

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken breast, romaine,
parmesan, tortilla wrap

served with fries

MAIN COURSE

Pasta: Spaghetti,
Penne or Orecchiette
choice of agli olio, pomodoro or putanesca

Chicken Milanese
breaded chicken breast, arugula,
cherry tomatoes, red onion and parmesan

Nasi or Mie Goreng
indonesian fried rice or noodles,
choice of vegetarian or chicken,
with acar and krupuk

Chicken Satay
peanut sauce, indonesian pickle,
steamed rice and prawn crackers

Balinese Curry
choice of seafood or vegetable, bumbu

kuning, coconut milk, lemongrass
and galangal, steamed rice

Padang Chicken Curry
spicy red chicken curry with cinnamon,
dried red chili, thai eggplant, steamed rice

Dal Lahsooni Tadka
tempered with ghee garlic and
kashmiri chili

Chicken Tikka Masala

tender chicken thigh, tomato onion masala

side: basmati rice 35

185

230

180

210

215

160

165

185

185

125

185

Please inform your server of any dietary restrictions, allergy cards available upon request

All prices listed within this directory are in ‘000’ IDR and subject to 10% service charge & 11% government tax.

WE CREATE...

EXPERIENCES



