

BREAKFAST		SANDWICHES & WRAPS	
breakfast available from 7AM - 11AM		Club Sandwich	185
Acai Smoothy Bowl coconut, tropical fruits	150	grilled chicken, ham, boiled egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mayo served with salad or french fries Focaccia "Submarine Sandwich" salami, ham, mortadella, edam, provolone and olive salad served with salad or parmesan french fries	100
Granola Bowl greek yoghurt, pear, dates, walnut, honey	150		230
Avocado on Toast heirloom tomato, feta, sourdough, salad	155		
Coconut Chia Seed Pudding banana, cacao nibs, muesli, almond butter	155	Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled chicken breast, romaine, parmesan, tortilla wrap served with fries	180
Eggs any style 2 eggs, baby potato, mushrooms, roasted tomato, sourdough	155		
Omelette	165		
ham & mushroom or spinach & feta cheese, delicate greens		MAIN COURSE	
SALADS		Pasta: Spaghetti, Penne or Orecchiette choice of agli olio, pomodoro or putanesca	210
Rucola Salad arugula, radicchio, parmesan, balsamic dressing	165	Chicken Milanese breaded chicken breast, arugula, cherry tomatoes, red onion and parmesan	215
Classic Caesar Salad romaine, crouton, parmesan, white anchovy dressing	155	Nasi or Mie Goreng indonesian fried rice or noodles, choice of vegetarian or chicken, with acar and krupuk	160
Superfood Salad goji berries, almonds, coconut, chia seeds, arugula, popped quinoa, pomelo dressing	155	Chicken Satay peanut sauce, indonesian pickle, steamed rice and prawn crackers	165
Tuna and White Bean Salad red onion, parsley, extra virgin olive oil	170	Balinese Curry choice of seafood or vegetable, bumbu kuning, coconut milk, lemongrass and galangal, steamed rice	185
LIGHT BITES		Padang Chicken Curry spicy red chicken curry with cinnamon,	185
Peking Duck Spring Rolls hoisin honey dipping sauce	145	dried red chili, thai eggplant, steamed rice	105
Potato Zucchini Fritters black olives, saffron aioli	145	Dal Lahsooni Tadka tempered with ghee garlic and kashmiri chili	125
Mushroom Arancini rucola, truffle aioli	140	Chicken Tikka Masala tender chicken thigh, tomato onion masala	185
Chicken Wings Rica Rica spicy tomato chili glaze, kaffir lime, sesame dipping sauce	155	side: basmati rice 35	

Please inform your server of any dietary restrictions, allergy cards available upon request

All prices listed within this directory are in '000' IDR and subject to 10% service charge & 11% government tax.